INSTRU

CTIONS

This form is to be flled with the appropriate District Otfice of the Commission not later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-drilled or

deepened woll.

1t shall be accomponied by cne copy of al! electrical and radic-activity logs run on the well and @ summary of all spectal tests con~

ducted, including drill stem tests. All depths rerorted shall be measured depths. In the case of directionally drilled wells, true vertical depths shall

also be reported. For multiple completions, Items 30 through 24 shall be reported for each zone. The form I8 to be filed in quintuplicate except on
state land, where six coples are required. See Rule 1105. .

Southeastern New Mcexico

Lower

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATR E C E VE D

Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon 8536 T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn “B” “':I 1 19;6
T. Balt T. Strawn 3%32 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C' _
B. Selt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. **D”’
T. Yates T. Miss T. CIliff House T. Leadvulemw' : "F"IT"
T. 7 Rivers 854 T. Devonian T. Menefce T. Madison : E
T. Queen 1470 T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken _—
T. San Andres 2176 T Simpson T. Gallup T. lgnacio Qtzte -
T. Glorieta T. McKes Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Elienburger T. Dakota T.
T.. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
o e Ton, :
T. Penn. T. Chester 10688' T. Pemmian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘A" T.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)
From To |Ihickness Formstion i From To |Thickness Formation
in Feet in Feet
0 170 | 170 Surface & gravel , '
170 498 | 328 Surface & sand
498 688 | 190 Sand & dolomite
688 1050 362 Sand
1050 1765 715 Lime & sand
1765 1999| 234 Lime
1999 | 2145 146 Lime & Anhydrite
2145 2400 255 Lime
2400 2732] 332 Dolomite
2732 8216/ 5484| Lime '
8216 9040 824 Lime & shale
9040 9106| 66 Lime,shale & dolomifte
9106 9276, 170 Lime & shale
9276 9473 197 Shale
9473 9546| 73 Lime & shale
9546 2600] 54 Lime
3600 9738| 128 Lime & shale
9738 9902| 164 Shale
9902 1011p 210 Lime & shale
10112 10235 123 Shale & sand
10235 {10314f 79 Shale & lime
10314 |10730| 416 Shale o




